Position

Instructor

Instructor

Instructor

Instructor

Instructor

Instructor

Div/Area Office Coor

Other Positions Held Community College District

Hourly Instructor

Coast Community College
District

Coast Community College
District

Coast Community College
District

Coast Community College
District

Coast Community College
District

Coast Community College
District

Coast Community College
District

Department

GWC - Math and Science
Division

GWOC - Math and Science
Division

GWOC - Math and Science
Division

GWC - Math and Science
Division

GWC - Math and Science
Division

GWOC - Math and Science
Division

GWC - Math and Science
Division

Total Wages

$128,340

$118,244

$105,640

$105,053

$96,931

$81,557

$58,982



