	Position	Other Positions Held	Community College District	Department	Total Wages
1.	Instructor		Coast Community College District	GWC - Math and Science Division	\$128,340
2.	Instructor		Coast Community College District	GWC - Math and Science Division	\$118,244
3.	Instructor		Coast Community College District	GWC - Math and Science Division	\$105,640
4.	Instructor		Coast Community College District	GWC - Math and Science Division	\$105,053
5.	Instructor		Coast Community College District	GWC - Math and Science Division	\$96,931
6.	Instructor	Hourly Instructor	Coast Community College District	GWC - Math and Science Division	\$81,557
7.	Div/Area Office Coor		Coast Community College District	GWC - Math and Science Division	\$58,982